
 
 

DEPARTMENT OF PLANNING & SUSTAINABILITY 
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             404.371.2155 (o) 
             404.371.4556 (f) 
      DeKalbCountyGa.gov 

 Clark Harrison Building 
 330 W. Ponce de Leon Ave 
 Decatur, GA 30030 

 

Zoning Board of Appeals  
2022-2023 

Meeting and Filing Dates 
Filing Deadline          Meeting Dates 

    
  1st Thursday of Each month, except for 

holidays 
           1:00pm on 2nd Wednesday of 

each month via Zoom 
Thursday, December 2, 2021     Wednesday, January 12, 2022  
Thursday, January 6, 2022      Wednesday, February 9, 2022 

 

 
Wednesday, February 2, 2022     Wednesday, March 9, 2022 

 

 
Thursday, March 3, 2022 Wednesday, April 13, 2022 

 

 
Thursday, April 7, 2022    Wednesday, May 11, 2022 

 

 
Thursday, May 5, 2022     Wednesday, June 8, 2022 

 

 
Thursday, June 2, 2022    Wednesday, July 13, 2022 

 

 
Thursday, July 7, 2022    Wednesday, August 10, 2022 

 

 
Thursday, August 4, 2022    Wednesday, September 14, 2022 

 

 
Thursday, September 1, 2022    Wednesday, October 12, 2022 

 

 
Thursday, October 6, 2022     Wednesday, November 9, 2022 

 

 
Thursday, November 3, 2022     Wednesday, December 14, 2022 

 

 
Friday, December 2, 2022      Wednesday, January 11, 2023 

 

 
* All applicants must have a pre-application meeting- contact plansustain@dekalbcountyga.gov  

*Incomplete applications will not be accepted  
*Filing fees will not be returned after the legal advertisement has been sent 

*Visit our website for current agenda and applications 

Chief Executive Officer 
Michael Thurmond 
 

Director 
Andrew A. Baker, AICP 

mailto:plansustain@dekalbcountyga.gov
https://www.dekalbcountyga.gov/planning-and-sustainability/public-hearing-agendas-info

